
2022 Grand Rapids Boat Show

ADMISSION
Adults: $12.00

Children (6-14): $5
Children 5 & Under: FREE

SHOW HOURS
Wed., 	 Feb. 16:  2pm–9pm
Thurs., 	Feb. 17:  	12pm–9pm
Fri., 	 Feb. 18:  	12pm–9pm
Sat., 	 Feb. 19:  	10am–9pm
Sun., 	 Feb. 20: 	10am–5pm

www.ShowSpan.com
ShowSpan is a John D. Loeks company

GRAND RAPIDS BOAT SHOW IS PRODUCED BY:

www.GRBoatShow.com



2 2022 Grand Rapids Boat Show



32022 Grand Rapids Boat Show www.GRBoatShow.com



4 2022 Grand Rapids Boat Show

TWIGGY’S PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE: 
	Wednesday, Feb. 16:  	 5pm  |  7:30pm 
	 Thursday, Feb. 17: 	 2pm  |  5pm  |  7:30pm 
	 Friday, Feb. 18:	 2pm  |  5pm  |  7:30pm 
	 Saturday, Feb 19: 	 11:30am  |  2:30pm  |  5:30pm  |  7:30pm 
	 Sunday, Feb 20:	 12pm  |  3pm

Twiggy the Waterskiing Squirrel
This internationally famous star is returning to the Boat Show! Come 
join Twiggy and her team for a family friendly, fun-filled, interactive 
show featuring Twiggy the Waterskiing Squirrel. Learn all about water 
safety, waterskiing and what wild things Twiggy gets into at her lagoon.

HO Sports Tube Truckload Sale –
HO Sports will inflate every tube that they  
make and offer the BEST values at the Boat Show!  
Meet the professional designers of the tubes straight 
from the factory. Presented by Action Water Sports 

Antique & Classic Boat Display
The Water and Wonderland Chapter of Antique and  
Classic Boats will be presenting their unique display  
of historic boats!

FE
AT

U
RE

S
O

F
 T

H
E

 S
H

O
W

Tommy’s surf shop & 
Walloon Outlet
Come enjoy a lakeside atmosphere with live music 
and kids' activities while you shop the pop-up shop 
of Tommy's northern sister store located on beautiful 
Walloon Lake. Specializing in men's and women's lake-
lifestyle clothing and accessories. Shop the Tommy's 
Surf Shop to find special pricing and unique pieces 
from brands including Roxy, Billabong, Carve Designs, 
Karissa and Me, plus many more.

Pro 
Wakeboarders,  

Skiers and  
Wakesurfers!

MEET

The Boat Show has an impressive  
line-up of Professional Riders  

scheduled to be onsite throughout 
the weekend! Stop by the participating 

boat dealers’ displays to meet them 
while you’re at the Show.

Sponsored by:

THANK YOU for 
attending the 2022 
Grand Rapids Boat 
Show. We would 
appreciate your 
feedback. Please 
scan this QR code 
to take our online 
survey.



52022 Grand Rapids Boat Show www.GRBoatShow.com



6 2022 Grand Rapids Boat Show

TREVER MAUR – Hyperlite Wakeboards

MASSI PIFFARETTI – Ronix Wakeboards

MEAGAN ETHELL – Liquid Force

BROOKS WILSON – Radar Skis

CARRO DJUPSJO – Slingshot Wakeboards

Trever has thrown down in all aspects of wakeboarding. His style behind 
the boat is unmatched, a true West Coast Freeride sensation, pushing his 

riding and making tricks look cool. At the Wake Park he’s on a mission 
where he’s creating new layouts and lines to go with each. Trevor is now 

inspiring the next generation of riders!

Coming from the shores of Lake Como, Italy, Massi is set to be the next biggest  
all-around rider behind the boat, on the cable. He already has a World 

Championship! If you haven't heard of the Italian comedy sidehow,  
you will soon be seeing a lot from his riding. 

Meagan has been wakeboarding since she was eight years old. In 2021 she won her 
7th World title. She is also a six-time Wakeboarding Magazine Female Rider of the 
Year. Some of her best moments on a wakeboard include riding Lake Michigan in 

Chicago, on Lake Mulwala in Australia, and Lake Como in Italy. 

Brooks is the Brand Manager of Radar with a passion to bring skiing to the masses 
and change the way people think about slalom. Transitioning from competitor 
to coach to brand manager, since 2010, Brooks has poured his passion into the 
development of the entire Radar Ski line.

Carro started wakeboarding when she was 13 years old and has been hooked 
ever since. She has worked hard to defy the limits of wakeboarding and has 
become the first European female to land a double flip! She has been competing 
internationally since 2008 and was named the Euroepan Female Wakeboard 
Athlete of the Year in 2014.

Action Water Sports will have Trever Maur,  
Brooks Wilson, Massi Piffaretti, Carro Djupsjo, 

Meagan Ethell and Benjamin Stadlbaur  
onsite Friday and Saturday!

FE
AT

U
RE

S
O

F
 T

H
E

 S
H

O
W

BENJAMIN STADLBAUR – ho skis
Originally from Geneva, Switzerland, Benjamin now trains from the Swiss Waterski 
Resort in Clermont, FL. He won gold at the NCWSA National Championships during 
his collegiate career. He's now in the pro circuit taking shots at the podium.



72022 Grand Rapids Boat Show www.GRBoatShow.com



8 2022 Grand Rapids Boat Show



92022 Grand Rapids Boat Show www.GRBoatShow.com

Presented by the Kent County Sherriff, Marine Division – 12 noon 
to 5pm on Saturday – Typically these classes take multiple 
evenings. Here is your opportunity to get certified in one day. It's 
simply a smart thing to do!  

The Dive Tank
Presented by  
Great Lakes Dive Locker 
All attendees may suit up and try it out 
every day of the show! 

Tommy’s has pro wakesurfer Cassidy Gale onsite at the  
show on Saturday from 12pm– 3pm.

FEATU
RES

O
F

 T
H

E
 S

H
O

W

Single Day Boating  
Safety Certification Class

CASSIDY GALE
2 X World Champion, Cassidy Gale has been 
wakesurfing since 2010. She spends her 
summer in Michigan and winter in Florida. 
She takes her training seriously and gets 
the absolute best wave behind her Mailbu 
M240. Cassidy also provides coaching and 
tips to amateur and professional riders! 



10 2022 Grand Rapids Boat Show

1

10

100

12

13

120

122

126

130
131

134

140

139

142

2

3

30313233

34

36

37

38

39
4

40
41

5

5051
5253

56
5859

6
60

8

9

Door Prize

132133

TOMMY’S
Walloon
Outlet

519

160

108
MURRAY 

LAKE
MARINA

106
KEENAN MARINA

106
KEENAN MARINA

224

335
D & R 

SPORTS 
CENTER

110
GRAND POINTE

MARINA

360
RHYNARD’S
PONTOONS

116
GULL LAKE
MARINE

102
LAKESIDE

MOTOR SPORTS/
NELSON’S SPEED SHOP

15

14
PANDORA

BOAT
COMPANY

14
PANDORA

BOAT
COMPANY

16
BABBITT’S
SPORTS
CENTER

70
ACTION WATER

SPORTS

20
VANDERZEE
MOTORPLEX

400
THE EDGE

18
37 NORTH

17

410

405

ACBS7

ACBS6

ACBS5

ACBS3ACBS1

ACBS2 ACBS4

510

521
MONTCALM

MARINE

582
TOMMY’S

524526528

572
GRAND VALLEY

MARINE

563
WOLF’S MARINE 564

576
KEENAN
MARINA

240
NORTH SHORE

MARINA

244
ACTION
WATER
SPORTS

300
GRAND BAY

MARINE

342
WALSTROM

MARINE

350
MATTESON

MARINE

203
PREMIER
BOATING

210
HALL’S

SPORT CENTER

250
ACTION WATER SPORTS

320
SKIPPER BUD’S

370
D & R 

SPORTS CENTER

ENTRY

228
REED

YACHT
SALES

220

562
CORAL
GABLES
YACHTS

HO SPORTS TUBES
TRUCKLOAD SALE

HO SPORTS TUBES
TRUCKLOAD SALE

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

BOX
OFFICE

BOX
OFFICE

MEN

MEN

Ramp to Ballroom

MEN

MEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

MAIN ENTRANCE

MEN

WOMEN

MEN

Antique
& Classic

Boats

Antique
& Classic

Boats

Antique
& Classic

Boats

KEY WEST
CRAB SHACK

KEY WEST
CRAB SHACK

HALL
ENTRY

EXIT

HALL
ENTRY

HALL
ENTRY

The Harbor

The Marina

TwiggyTwiggy

The Waterskiing SquirrelThe Waterskiing Squirrel

DIVE TANKDIVE TANKDIVE TANK

The Key West Crab Shack
Terrific cocktails and appetizers join 
the Crabshack’s Key West atmosphere. 
Boating music with a Caribbean twist  
from Chris Corey's Steel Drums & 
Keyboards will fill the Key West Crab 
Shack with songs for beach, boat  
and island lovers.

Thursday:  6pm - 9pm 
Friday:  6pm - 9pm 

Saturday:  4pm – 7pm

Chris Corey's  
Steel Drums  
& Keyboards  
Performance  

Schedule:



112022 Grand Rapids Boat Show www.GRBoatShow.com

1

10

100

12

13

120

122

126

130
131

134

140

139

142

2

3

30313233

34

36

37

38

39
4

40
41

5

5051
5253

56
5859

6
60

8

9

Door Prize

132133

TOMMY’S
Walloon
Outlet

519

160

108
MURRAY 

LAKE
MARINA

106
KEENAN MARINA

106
KEENAN MARINA

224

335
D & R 

SPORTS 
CENTER

110
GRAND POINTE

MARINA

360
RHYNARD’S
PONTOONS

116
GULL LAKE
MARINE

102
LAKESIDE

MOTOR SPORTS/
NELSON’S SPEED SHOP

15

14
PANDORA

BOAT
COMPANY

14
PANDORA

BOAT
COMPANY

16
BABBITT’S
SPORTS
CENTER

70
ACTION WATER

SPORTS

20
VANDERZEE
MOTORPLEX

400
THE EDGE

18
37 NORTH

17

410

405

ACBS7

ACBS6

ACBS5

ACBS3ACBS1

ACBS2 ACBS4

510

521
MONTCALM

MARINE

582
TOMMY’S

524526528

572
GRAND VALLEY

MARINE

563
WOLF’S MARINE 564

576
KEENAN
MARINA

240
NORTH SHORE

MARINA

244
ACTION
WATER
SPORTS

300
GRAND BAY

MARINE

342
WALSTROM

MARINE

350
MATTESON

MARINE

203
PREMIER
BOATING

210
HALL’S

SPORT CENTER

250
ACTION WATER SPORTS

320
SKIPPER BUD’S

370
D & R 

SPORTS CENTER

ENTRY

228
REED

YACHT
SALES

220

562
CORAL
GABLES
YACHTS

HO SPORTS TUBES
TRUCKLOAD SALE

HO SPORTS TUBES
TRUCKLOAD SALE

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

CONCESSIONCONCESSION

BOX
OFFICE

BOX
OFFICE

MEN

MEN

Ramp to Ballroom

MEN

MEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

MAIN ENTRANCE

MEN

WOMEN

MEN

Antique
& Classic

Boats

Antique
& Classic

Boats

Antique
& Classic

Boats

KEY WEST
CRAB SHACK

KEY WEST
CRAB SHACK

HALL
ENTRY

EXIT

HALL
ENTRY

HALL
ENTRY

The Harbor

The Marina

TwiggyTwiggy

The Waterskiing SquirrelThe Waterskiing Squirrel

DIVE TANKDIVE TANKDIVE TANK

SHOW MAP & ENTERTAINMENT



12 2022 Grand Rapids Boat Show

Exhibitor			             Booth No. Exhibitor			             Booth No.

37 North, LLC................................................................................ 18 
Jackson Kayaks, Hurricane Kayaks, Native Kayaks, Liquid Shredder SUP Boards, 
Journey Boatworks, Jackson Boards, Pipeline Paddle Boards

A Spice Above Dips!......................................................................... 58	
All Natural Gourmet Dips & Spreads

Action Water Sports........................................ 12, 70, 246, 250, TUBE SALE	
Watersports Pro Shop, MasterCraft Boats, Cobalt Boats, Barletta Boats

Affordable Limousine & Party Bus....................................................... 1	
Limousine and Party Bus Service

Alumi-Span Docks. ........................................................................ 405	
Boat Docks, Dock Accessories & Swim Platforms

Appearance Products Inc................................................................ 134	
Upholstery, Graphics, Signs

Arbor Financial Credit Union............................................................ 40	
Financing

Bio-Kleen Products, Inc................................................................. 140	
Boat Cleaning Products

Bulmann Dock & Lift...................................................................... 524	
Docks & Lifts

Captains Choice Docks & Boat Lifts................................................... 564	
Captain’s Choice Docks and Hydraulic Boat Lifts

Castaway customs.......................................................................... 30	
SeaDek

Coral Gables Yachts...................................................................... 562	
Walker Bay Boats, Highfield Tenders and Boats, Yacht Brokerage, Service,  
Storage, Installations

Creek Meadow Marine.......................................................................53  
Wolverine Trailers, Venture Trailers, Shore Haven Trailers, Holiday Docks, 
LiliPad Marine

Crystal Clean Indoor Heated Storage................................................. 39  
Indoor, heated, secure boat storage located in Grand Rapids, Michigan

Cutco cutlery.............................................................................. 120 
Kitchen Cutlery and Accessories, Cookware, Garden Tools, Sporting Knives, 
Flatware, BBQ Tools, Culinary Tools

D & R Sports Center................................................................. 335, 370	
Ranger, Triton, Nitro, Tracker, Sun Tracker, Tahoe, Mako, Regency, Nauticstar

Dry Dock Canvas.............................................................................51	
Boat lift canopy replacement tops, custom boat covers and interiors

Edge, Inc.; The.............................................................................. 400 
MB Ski & Wakeboard Boats, Cypress Cay Pontoons, Coach Pontoons,  
Xcursion Pontoons

Flagpoles by Uncommon USA, Inc....................................................... 142 
Telescoping Flagpoles, Flags, Banners, Light Kits, Mailboxes, Windsocks and 
Accessories

flags unlimited..............................................................................41	
Boat Flags, Flagpoles, Custom Boat Flags, Flag Hardware

Floe International........................................................................ 160 
Aluminum Dock and Boat Lift Systems

Geckobrands................................................................................. 60	
Waterproof Bags and Coolers

Grand Bay Marine Inc..................................................................... 300	
Regal Sport Boats, Regal Yachts, Regal Surf Boats

Grand Pointe Marina of Detroit & Lansing.......................................... 110 
Monterey Sport Boats, Monterey Cruisers, Yamaha Jet Boats, Blackfin Center 
Consoles, NauticStar Boats, Grady-White

Grand Valley Marine................................................................ 510, 572 
Complete Sales, Service, Parts and Accessories Dept. with Slips, Storage, and 
Rack Service. Sales of Stingray Boats, Bentley Pontoons, Mirro-Craft Fishing 
Boats, as well as Mercury Outboards and Montego Bay Pontoons

Great Lakes Dive Locker.................................................................. 434	
Diving Training & Equipment Sales

Great Lakes Marine........................................................................ 220	
Max Docks & Lifts/Muck Eater

Great Lakes Scuttlebutt..............................................................100.5	
Free Boating Magazine

Green Shield Home Improvement ....................................................... 38	
Composite Decking and Siding, Roofing & Gutters

Gull Lake Marine........................................................................... 116 
Boston Whaler, JC Tritoon (High Performance Pontoons), Hobie (Kayaks, 
Sailboats, SUPs), Chaparral, Robalo, Misty Harbor, Crest Pontoons

Hall’s Sport Center’s.................................................................... 210 
Four Winns Sport Boats and Cruisers, Wellcraft Center Consoles, Bennington 
Pontoons, Scarab Jet Boats; Yamaha, Mercury & Suzuki Outboards; Volvo Penta, 
Mercruiser Stern Drives, ShoreStation, Lakeshore, Summit Dock & Hoist

Harbor Hawk................................................................................ 133 
Lake Living Made Easy - Annual Dock & Lift Service, Dockside Boat Fueling, 
Permanet Docks, Seawalls

Harbor Master............................................................................. 224	
Harbor Master Boat Lifts; Magnum Series Trailers

Hydro Spider LLC.............................................................................32	
Water Rescue Device

Jackson Canvas............................................................................... 8	
Automatic Pontoon Cover

Jerky James' Fine Meals. ..................................................................17 
Jerky, Sauces

Keenan Marina - Spring Lake - Grand Haven - Harrison Twp............... 106, 576 
Blackfin, Cobia, Fountain, Jupiter, Monterey, Princecraft, Slips to 60', In & Out 
Rack Service, Pre-Owned & Brokerage Boats, Full Service Department & Boat 
Storage

Kent county sheriff's dept.............................................................. 33	
Boat Safety Information and Class

Lakeshore Marine Group...................................................................13 
Grand inflable Boats, Mercury Engines, Brokerage Sales, Service, Detailing, 
Bottom Paint, Captain Services

Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson’s Speed Shop....................................... 102 
Manitou, Bennington, Crest, Starcraft, Qwest & Gillgetter Pontoons, Tige, 
Sea-Doo, Yamaha & Kawasaki PWC, G3, Smoker Craft Fishing Boats, Mercury, 
Yamaha, Honda, Suzuki Outboards; Shoremate Docks & Hoists 

LeafFilter Gutter Protection........................................................... 36	
Comprehensive Gutter Protection System 

EXHIBITOR LISTING



132022 Grand Rapids Boat Show www.GRBoatShow.com

Exhibitor			             Booth No. Exhibitor			             Booth No.

Ludington Yacht Sales, LLC.......................................................... 5, 131	
Yacht Brokerage

M & E Sales................................................................................... 34	
Outdoor Deck / Dock Umbrella

MACKite......................................................................................... 6	
Waydoo E Foils

Matteson Marine........................................................................... 350	
Lund, South Bay Pontoons, Mercury, Yamaha

Michigan Wheel..............................................................................10	
Propellers

Montcalm Marine.......................................................................... 521	
Vexus, Caymas, Phoenix, Bentley, Viaggio, Polar Kraft

Murray Lake Marina Inc.................................................................. 108 
Tahoe Pontoons, Mercury, Honda and Suzuki Outboard Motors, Shore Station 
and Floe Docks & Boat Hoists

Muskegon Yacht Club.......................................................................31	
Muskegon Yacht Club

my storage great lakes.................................................................. 526 
We offer a wide variety of storage unit sizes and types to make sure we can 
handle any self storage needs that you may have.

North Shore Marina & Sales............................................................ 240 
Sailfish Boats, Yellowfin Yachts, Achilles Inflatables, Mercruiser, Volvo, Slips, 
Storage, Mechanical, Glass, Wood Work, Electronics, Customization, Diesel 
Repair, Repower, Yamaha Outboards, Brokerage Sales

Nothing Bundt Cakes...................................................................... 132	
Handmade Bundt Cakes

Nut Shell; The.............................................................................. 130	
Gourmet Roasted Nuts

Original towel tanks........................................................................ 3	
Boating Apparel

Outdoor Adventures, Inc................................................................ 139	
Travel/Tourism – Campground Advertisement

Paddle North............................................................................... 410	
Stand Up Paddleboards, Accessories, and Apparel

Pandora Boat Company LLC................................................................14	
HackerCraft

Premier Boating.....................................................................126, 203 
Premier Pontoons, Sylvan Pontoons, Berkshire Pontoons, SunChaser 
Pontoons, Nautique Wake & Surf Boats, Moomba Wake & Surf Boats, Smoker 
Craft Fishing Boats, Crownline, Shore-Mate Docks & Lifts, Floe Docks & Lifts, 
Sea-Legs Pontoon Lifts, Mercury, Yamaha,  Honda, Volvo

Rec Lending. ................................................................................... 4	
Direct and Indirect Boat and RV Lending

Reed Yacht Sales........................................................................... 228	
Zodiac Boats, Ranger Tugs, North Coast Boats & Weldcraft

Rhynard’s Pontoons...................................................................... 360 
Avalon Pontoons, Mercury Motors, Tohatsu Motors & Suzuki Motors

Schwarts & Co. Yacht Sales................................................................ 9 
Yacht Brokerage; Exclusive American Tug Representative for the Great Lakes

SkipperBud’s............................................................................... 320 
Tiara, Cruisers, Harris Flote Bote, Sea Ray, Bayliner, Scout Boats, Glastron, 
StarCraft, Trophy, HeyDay Boats 

Star Glow Products. .......................................................................52 
Multipurpose Cleaning product for Boat, Home, Auto

Summit Marine Boat Lifts.................................................................15	
Summit Marine Boat Lift

Team Babbitts / Babbitt’s Sports Center............................................ 16	
Yamaha and Kawasaki Personal Watercraft

Timber View Lawn Furniture......................................................... 56, 59	
Poly Outdoor Furniture (Folding and Fixed Chairs) 

T-Mobile..................................................................................... 122	
Mobile communication services, devices and accessories

Tommy’s. .............................................................................. 528, 582	
Malibu, Axis, Tommy's Surf Outlet

VanDerZee Motorplex...................................................................... 20	
Kawasaki Jet Skis, Kawasaki Mule Side x Side, Yamaha Waverunners

Walstrom Marine Inc..................................................................... 342	
Pursuit Boats, Chris Craft Boats

Water Wonderland Chapter - Antique & classic boat society.................. 425	
Antique and Classic Boat Display

West Marine #154.......................................................................... 50 
Marine Electronics

WLM Yacht Sales.............................................................................. 2 
Full Service Marina - In/Out Service, Slips, Storage, Service, Brokerage Sales

Wolf’s Marine.............................................................................. 563	
AB, Achilles & Zodiac Inflatables, Marine Accessories

wonderpax....................................................................................37 
WonderPax Reusable Heat Packs 



14 2022 Grand Rapids Boat Show

Boat Line	 Dealer	 Booth No. Boat Line	 Dealer	 Booth No.

AB Inflatables	 Wolf's Marine	 563
Achilles Inflatables	 North Shore Marina & Sales	 240
Achilles Inflatables	 Wolf's Marine	 563
Avalon Pontoons	 Rhynard's Pontoons	 360
Axis	 Tommy's	 582
Barletta Boats	 Action Water Sports, Inc.	 244, 250
Bayliner	 SkipperBud's	 320
Bennington Pontoons	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
Bennington Pontoons	 Hall's Sport Center's	 210
Bentley Pontoons	 Montcalm Marine	 521
Bentley Pontoons	 Grand Valley Marine	 510, 572
Berkshire Pontoons	 Premier Boating	 203
Blackfin Center Consoles	 Keenan Marina	 106, 576
Blackfin Center Consoles	 Grand Pointe Marina of Detroit & Lansing	 110
Boston Whaler	 Gull Lake Marine	 116
Caymas	 Montcalm Marine	 521
Chaparral	 Gull Lake Marine	 116
Chris Craft	 Walstrom Marine Inc	 342
Coach Pontoons	 Edge, Inc.; The	 400
Cobalt Boats	 Action Water Sports, Inc.	 244, 250
Cobia Boats	 Keenan Marina	 106, 576
Crest Pontoons	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
Crest Pontoons	 Gull Lake Marine	 116
Crownline	 Premier Boating	 203
Cruisers	 SkipperBud's	 320
Cypress Cay Pontoons	 Edge, Inc.; The	 400
Fountain	 Keenan Marina	 106, 576
Four Winns Cruisers	 Hall's Sport Center's	 210
Four Winns Sport Boats	 Hall's Sport Center's	 210
G3	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
Gillgetter Pontoons	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
Glastron	 SkipperBud's	 320
Grady-White	 Grand Pointe Marina of Detroit & Lansing	 110
Grand Inflable Boats	 Lakeshore Marine Group	 13
HackerCraft	 Pandora Boat Company	 14
Harris Flote Bote	 SkipperBud's	 320
HeyDay Boats	 SkipperBud's	 320
Highfield Tenders and Boats	 Coral Gables Yachts	 562
Hobie (Kayaks, Sailboats, SUPs)	 Gull Lake Marine	 116
Hurricane Kayaks	 37 North, LLC	 18
Jackson Boards	 37 North, LLC	 18
Jackson Kayaks	 37 North, LLC	 18
JC Tritoon	 Gull Lake Marine	 116
Journey Boatworks	 37 North, LLC	 18
Jupiter	 Keenan Marina	 106, 576
Kawasaki Jet Skis	 VanDerZee Motorplex	 20
Kawasaki PWC	 Team Babbitt's/Babbitt's Sports Center	 16
Kawasaki PWC	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
Liquid Shredder S.U.P. Boards	 37 North, LLC	 18
Lund	 Matteson Marine	 350
Mako	 D & R Sports Center	 335, 370
Malibu	 Tommy's	 582
Manitou Pontoons	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
Mastercraft Boats	 Action Water Sports, Inc.	 244, 250
MB Ski & Wakeboard Boats	 Edge, Inc.; The	 400
Mirro-Craft Fishing Boats	 Grand Valley Marine	 510, 572
Misty Harbor Pontoons	 Gull Lake Marine	 116
Montego Bay Pontoons	 Grand Valley Marine	 510, 572

Monterey	 Keenan Marina	 106, 576
Monterey Cruisers	 Grand Pointe Marina of Detroit & Lansing	 110
Monterey Sport Boats	 Grand Pointe Marina of Detroit & Lansing	 110
Moomba Wake & Surf Boats	 Premier Boating	 203
Native Kayaks	 37 North, LLC	 18
NauticStar	 D & R Sports Center	 335, 370
NauticStar	 Grand Pointe Marina of Detroit & Lansing	 110
Nautique Wake & Surf Boats	 Premier Boating	 203
Nitro	 D & R Sports Center	 335, 370
North Coast Boats	 Reed Yacht Sales	 228
Phoenix	 Montcalm Marine	 521
Pipeline Paddle Boards	 37 North, LLC	 18
Polar Kraft	 Montcalm Marine	 521
Premier Pontoons	 Premier Boating	 203
Princecraft	 Keenan Marina	 106, 576
Pursuit Boats	 Walstrom Marine Inc	 342
Qwest Pontoons	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
Ranger	 D & R Sports Center	 335, 370
Ranger Tugs	 Reed Yacht Sales	 228
Regal Sport Boats	 Grand Bay Marine Inc	 300
Regal Surf Boats	 Grand Bay Marine Inc	 300
Regal Yachts	 Grand Bay Marine Inc	 300
Regency	 D & R Sports Center	 335, 370
Robalo	 Gull Lake Marine	 116
Sailfish Boats	 North Shore Marina & Sales	 240
Scarab Jet Boats	 Hall's Sport Center's	 210
Scout Boats	 SkipperBud's	 320
SeaDoo	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
SeaRay	 SkipperBud's	 320
Smoker Craft Fishing Boats	 Premier Boating	 203
Smoker Craft Fishing Boats	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
South Bay Pontoons	 Matteson Marine	 350
Starcraft	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
Starcraft	 SkipperBud's	 320
Stingray Boats	 Grand Valley Marine	 510, 572
Sun Tracker	 D & R Sports Center	 335, 370
SunChaser Pontoons	 Premier Boating	 203
Sylvan Pontoons	 Premier Boating	 203
Tahoe	 D & R Sports Center	 335, 370
Tahoe Pontoons	 Murray Lake Marina Inc	 108
Tiara	 SkipperBud's	 320
Tige	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
Tracker	 D & R Sports Center	 335, 370
Triton	 D & R Sports Center	 335, 370
Trophy	 SkipperBud's	 320
Vexus	 Montcalm Marine	 521
Viaggio	 Montcalm Marine	 521
Walker Bay Boats	 Coral Gables Yachts	 562
Weldcraft	 Reed Yacht Sales	 228
Wellcraft Center Consoles	 Hall's Sport Center's	 210
Xcursion Pontoons	 Edge, Inc.; The	 400
Yamaha Jet Boats	 Grand Pointe Marina of Detroit & Lansing	 110
Yamaha PWC	 Team Babbitt's/Babbitt's Sports Center	 16
Yamaha PWC	 Lakeside Motor Sports/Nelson's Speed Shop	 102
Yamaha Waverunners	 VanDerZee Motorplex	 20
Yellowfin Yachts	 North Shore Marina & Sales	 240
Zodiac Boats	 Reed Yacht Sales	 228
Zodiac Inflatables	 Wolf's Marine	 563

BOAT LINE LISTING



152022 Grand Rapids Boat Show www.GRBoatShow.com

Each day of the Show, one lucky winner will get to 
take home an HO Sports Tube.  Register to win at 
the Action Water Sports Tubers Truckload Sale!  

(Actual prize may differ from tube shown.)

AN HO SPORTS BALI iLAND  
INFLATABLE FLOATING DOCK!

AN HO SPORTS TUBE!

ENTER TO
PRIZES
A

N
D

 P
R

O
M

O
TIO

N

(Actual prize may differ from image.)

Courtesy of

WIN

WIN



16 2022 Grand Rapids Boat Show


